Sldbadischer Sportschutzenverband
Setzliste Verbandsliga Oberrhein - Luftpistole

SG Millheim

Platz

1

o ~NoO O~ WN

mmwnmnwnwn

Presch Michael
Roper Kornelia
Winter Andreas
KoRler Andreas
Moser Stefan
Butz,llona
Blust Michael
Urnauer Kurt

KKSV St.Wilhelm

Platz
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Schweizer Artur
Zipfel Johannes
Mann Simon
Klingele Markus
Mann Heike
Widmann Felix
Schauble Ursula
Zipfel Michael
Ketterer Karl-Heinz
Appel Alexandra

KKSV Freiamt

Platz
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Obert Markus
Bachert Volker
Haas Bertold
Lindemeyer Albert
Herrmann Frank
Wohlschlegel Kurt
Mader Siegbert
Engelhardt Edwin

@ . Aktuell
361,00
360,00
359,50
357,50
348,00
339,00
336,00

0,00

@ . Aktuell
349,00
343,00
342,00
339,00
334,00
329,00
327,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

@ . Aktuell
356,00
349,50

0,00
341,50
0,00
334,00
328,00
0,00

1.WK
360
360
352
359

339

1.WK
347
342
342

334

313

1.WK
363
350

337

327
329

2.WK

362
367
356
348

336

2.WK

351
344

339

329
341

2.WK

349
349

346

341
327

Seite 1

@ :2015/16
351.75
354.60
359.00
358.50
348.00
355.50
340.25
336.00

@ :2015/16
358.33
346.17
363.83
0.00
345.00
0.00
343.50
326.00
0.00
0.00

@ :2015/16
348.67
350.80
347.00
359.40
339.00
345.60
340.67
328.00



Sldbadischer Sportschutzenverband
Setzliste Verbandsliga Oberrhein - Luftpistole

SPS March
Platz
1 S Knittel Dennis
2 E Herzberger Séren
3 s Ohde Elke
4 S Knittel jun. Roland
5 S Weisel Kathe
6 E Beutler Ulrike
7 E Reiff Iris
8 S Weisel Hans-Peter
9 E Lohle, Lukas
SSV Wyhl
Platz
1 S Ganter Gottfried
2 S Koch Wolfgang
3 E Stegle Matthias
4 E  Strudel Otmar
5 S MiBle Arno
6 S Gutjahr Joachim
7 S GaB Josef
8 E Strudel Roland
9 E  Bocherer Dietmar
10 E  Gotz Hubert
SV Windenreute
Platz
1 S Schwaab Willi
2 S Sulzberger Stefan
3 S Meixner Kurt
4 E Schmieder Frank
5 S Junker Harald
6 S Schuler Klaus
7 E  Hess Peter
8 E Bredel Dieter
9 E Koelblin-Buehler
10 E Lubitz Clemens

@ . Aktuell
355,00
0,00
338,00
336,50
329,00
0,00
318,00
310,50
0,00

0,00
0,00
345,50
342,50
339,50
339,50
334,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

@ . Aktuell
360,00
348,50

0,00
345,00
337,50
333,50

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.WK
352

340
333
329

304

1.WK

346
343
331
334
329

1.WK
360
349

346
331
326

2.WK
358

336
340

318
317

2.WK

345
342
348
345
339

2.WK
360
348

344
344
341

3.WK

3.WK

3.WK

4. WK

4.WK

4.WK

5.WK

5.WK

5.WK

6.WK

6.WK

6.WK

7.WK

7.WK

7.WK

Seite 2

@ :2015/16

0.00

354.33
355.00
341.00
297.00
324.00
325.00
338.86
0.00

@ :2015/16
354.67
346.57
345.00
336.00
344.14
333.57
339.43
331.00
321.33
0.00

@ :2015/16
352.9
341.7

348.1
326.0
345.2
360,00
310.0
310.0
0,00
0,00



Sldbadischer Sportschutzenverband
Setzliste Verbandsliga Oberrhein - Luftpistole

SSV Pfaffenweiler

Platz
1
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Grissler, Andreas
PraR, Jens

Stocks, Lothar
Horsch, Christian
Bornsen, Stefan-Nicol
Luhr, Johannes
Sparacio Salvatore
Eckert Meinrad

SGH Emmendingen

Platz
1
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Beh, Thomas
Pichelmann, Patrick
Herr, Martin
Keusch, Stefan
Bauer, Werner
Oesterlein, Ralf
Espin, Francisco
E.Kessler, Wolfgang
Koslowski, Frank

@ . Aktuell
358,50
352,00
350,50
349,50
342,50

0,00
0,00
0,00

@ . Aktuell
360,50
345,50
340,00
334,00

0,00
327,00
326,00

0,00

0,00

1.WK
359
350
347
351
343

1.WK
366
342
334

319
326

2.WK
358
354
354
348
342

2.WK
355
349
346
334

335

3.WK

3.WK

4. WK

4.WK

5.WK

5.WK

6.WK

6.WK

7.WK

7.WK
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@ :2015/16
357.25
359.50
337.00
343.75
326.75
324.00
0,00
0,00
0,00

@ :2015/16
362.30
343.20
346.70
327.80
332.00
350.20
341.00
290.00
0.0



